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35. MADDE - ARASTIRMA GOREVLISi L

16551026|MustafaFahri KARABULUT

11526302 Tugecem PARTAL
12502207 Halil ibrahim UZUN

15522015 Ahmet DOGAN
13508024 Hakan DEMIREL
14594013 Nazl Gulum MUTLU
12525307 Emirhan HACIOGLU
11554303 Muhammet GELIK
13543017 Go6zde ERGIN

14549019 Kadir DOGANSAHIN
14520057 Gunay ATAK
Tugce DARENDELI
Ahmet Hulusi GULSEREN

16570001 Hatice BEKIROGLU
11525301 Seda AKBIYIK
15508035 Feyyaz ARSLAN
12567203 Gulsum GEZER
13570030 Necattin Cihat ICYER
Zeynep AYDINALP
Seda Aysel TEPE
Orug Kaan TURK
14550010 Kadir SAHBAZ

14543017 Enes FiLIZ
16537008 Yunus Emre SARIKAYA

Geomatik-D

Matematik Muh.-D
Cevre Muh.-D

Isi Proses-D

Gemi Ing.Muh.-D

Is Guven.lsgi Sag.-D
Matematik-D
Biyomuhendislik-D
istatistik-D

Elektrik Tesisleri-D
Kimya Muh.-D
Mimarhk-YL

Elekt. Ve Haber.- YL

Gida Muh.-D
Matematik-D

Gemi Ing.Mah.-D
Kontrol ve Ot.Muh.-D
Gida Muh.-D
Endustri Muh.-D
Malzeme-YL

Cevre Muh.-YL
Uzaktan Alg.CBS-D
istatistik-D

Sehri Planlama-D

TOPLAM=21 Kisi

6.1.2015

9.1.2012
14.1.2013

22.1.2016
31.1.2014
6.3.2015
1.4.2013
3.4.2013
18.6.2013
24.6.2015
3.7.2015
11.7.2017
2172017 =
29.8.2016
392010
9.9.2014
21.9.2012
26.9.2014
29.9.2017
8.11.2017
13.11.2017
1.12.2014
1.12.2014

26.12.2016

50-4 ARASTIRMA GOREVLIiSi LISTESI

Adi Soyadi

Sumeyra BEDIR

Yusuf KAHRAMAN e
Omer Faruk KARAASLAN

Sahika KOYUN YILMAZ
Ali KARASAN

Melih CINAR

Elif OZTURK
FulyaTERZI

Matematik
Metalurji Malzeme
Bilgisayar Miih.

Endiistri Mih.
Endustri Mih.
Matematik Mih.
Kimya Mubh.

- |endstri Miih.

Goreve Baslama
08.01.2014
08.01.2014
08.01.2014

27.01.2012

29.01.2015
30.01.2015
03.02.2014
05.02.2016
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Ogrenci No
1 17536020
2 16528006
3 13504033
4 15513032
5 15596013
6 12525207
7 15530013
8 12551206
9 15537006
10 16532022
11| 12525202
12] 13508029
13 15535014
14 16513028
15 14543028
16
17 :-12524301
18 12522305
19 12521304
20 15508020
21 14533016
22 12525211
23 16510004
8 iy
25 16534020
26 13501054
27 15521020
28 15505041
29 15543020
30 13504032
31 13525027
32 13508028
33 14552016
34 12502301
35 15528005
36 14535005
37 14513025
38 15508022
39 13501052
40 12522302
41 14508033
42 16508017
43 16521017
44 15525027
45 13525017
46 13501060
47 15535022

Sicil No

16607
16679
15736
16603
16247
15969

15960
16613

15968
15972

16489

15961

15746
15741
15763
16620
16495
15477
16396
16408

16398
15734
16092
16094
16211
15780

15756
15994
15720
16310
15992
15798
16518
15743
16335
16313

16053
15818
16360
16642

Adi Soyadi

Ahmet Bircan ATMACA
Sezgin YASA

Ali Riza YILMAZ

Zeynep UNSAL ASLAN
Abdulsamet SARACOGLU
Ferhat KURUZ

Reyya KALAY

Zeynel Abidin POLAT
Kader DOGAN
Muhammet Ali HEYIK
Serkan ONAR

Huseyin ELGICEK

Havva Merve TUNCER
Metin KARSLIOGLU
Hasan Aykut KARABOGA
Hasan Cem AKKAYA
Engin ERBAYRAK

Ali CELEN '

Pinar CELEN (AGDEMIR)
Halil Ibrahim SONMEZ
Selim KILICOGLU
Micahit AKBIYIK

Ali MERCAN

Selman DEMIRTAS
Zeynep UZUN
Abdulkadir ALBAYRAK
Ceylan GOKMEN
Muhammed Ali KARABULUT
Batuhan OZKAN

Onur Can KURBAN

Esra ERKAN

Metin Kemal GOKGE
Huseyin AGGUMUS
Elanur ADAR

Sercan BASIT

Semih Serkan USTAOGLU
Hasan DILBAS

Veysi BASHAN

Pinar CIHAN (KAYA)
Mehmet Salih CELLEK
Emre KAHRAMANOGLU
Fatih OKUMUS

Fatih SORGULU
Sumeyra CAGLAK
Fatmanur GURSOY
Hacer BAYIROGLU
Fatma ZOROGLU

|Enerji-D

OYP- ARASTIRMA G
Programi
Mim.Yapi/D
Uretim/YL
Elektronik Mah.-D
ins.Muh./Yapi-D
ingaat Mih.-D (ingilizce)
Matematik-D
Bina Arastirma-YL
Geomatik-D
Sehir Planlama-D
Mimari Tasarim-YL
Matematik-D
Gemi Ing.Miih.-D
Mimarlik/Yapi-D
insaat Muh.-YL
istatistik-YL
ingaat/Yapi-YL
Konstruksiyon-D
Isi-Proses-D

Gemi ing.Muh.-YL
Mim.Tar.Kur.-D
Matematik-D
ins./Mekanik-D
Enerji -D
Roélove-Rest-D
Bilgisayar Muh.-D
Enerji-D
Haberlesme-D
istatistik- D
Elektronik Mah.- D
Matematik-D
Gemi Ins.Muh.-D
Mak.Teo. ve K.-D
Cevre Muh.-D
Uretim-D
Mimarlik/Yapi-D
ing./Yapi-D ——
Gemi ing.Muh.-D
Bilgisayar Mih.-D
Isi Proses-D
Gemi ing.Muh.-D
Gemi ing.Muh.-YL
Makine Muh-Enerji-D
Matematik-D
Matematik-D
Bilgisayar Muh.-D

Mimarlik Yapi-YL
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48 14521020 16040 Yakup KARAKOYUN Enerji-D

49 16509015 Murat GULEN insaat Mah.- YL

50 14523034 15825 Ali AVCI imal Usulleri-D

51 12528201 16646 Erdogdu GUZEL Metalurji-Malzeme-D
52 Mehmet ALTUNBEY Endustri Mah.-YL

53 13552013 15544 Mahmut PAKSQY Mak.Teo.Kont.-D

54 15530022 16653 Nazli ARSLAN Mimarlik/ Bina Arastirma-D
55 14570004 16656 Gulstim UCAK Gida Muh.-D

56 12522205 15549 Nurullah KAYACI Isi Proses-D

57 15535021 16652 Hisniye Sueda YILMAZ Mimarlik/ Yapi-YL
58 15527025 16648 Irem Cemre TURU Metalurji-Malzeme-D
59 13554033 15567 Emrah SARIYER Biyomuhendislik-D
60 15508017 16397 Volkan SAHIN Gemi Ing.Miih.-D

61 15522037 16649 Atalay YILDIRIM Isi Proses -YL

62 15557003 16654 Tugba TUNCER Sehir Planlama-YL
63 13501059 16390  Ahmet DEVELI |Bilgisayar Muh.-D
64 12517205 15806 Goknur YASA ATMACA Anorganik Kimya-D
65 14506040 16096 Engin PEKEL Endistri Mth.-D

66 13513018 - 15575  Bigra AKTURK ingaat/Yapi-D

67 13551014 15768  Utkan Mustafa DURDAG  |Geomatik- D

68 12521303 16099 Hiseyin GURBUZ Enerji-D

69 15551009 16410 Hicret GURSOY SURMENELI |Geomatik-D

70 13525026 16394 Gulsen ORUCOVA BUYUKOZ|Matematik-D

71 13506025 15862 Melike ERDOGAN Enddstri Mih.-D
72 17534001 16647  Melis BILGIC Bina Ars.ve PIl.-YL
73 16100  Abdulkerim OKBAZ Isi Proses-D

74 17532001 16644 Omirr KARARMAZ Bina Bilgisi-YL

75 14535004 15543  Mustafa Esat GUNES Mimarlik/Yapi-D
76 13570035 16393 Rusen Metin YILDIRIM Gida Mah.-D

77| 16513001 16248  Mustafa Irfan BIRINCIOGLU |ins.Mih./Yapi-D
78] 14506035 16000 Burak TOPCU Endustri Mth.-D
79] 13509009 15453 Selguk DEMIR Geoteknik-D

80 13557013 16555 Elif KIRPIK Kentsel Dén. ve Pl.-YL
81 15530023 Gulstiim KARACETIN

82| 12525306 16103  Yaprak GULDOGAN

83 16530001 16482 Hasan TASTAN
84 16532001 16480 Seda SAYLAN

Gilizar KURTOGLU AKKAYA

Mehmet Erdem
36 12537201 16414 ERYAZICIOGLU

37 15919  Gamze DALGIG

18 13502016 15737 Emre Oguz KOROGLU ~
39 13501090 15963 Zeynep Banu OZGER

)0 13507024 16366 Mehmet KAZICI

)1 12501210 15629 Mustafa Ozgiir CINGIZ

92 16501038 16356 Nurgil YUZBASIOGLU
9313537003 16204 Ahmet Sivar ASLAN

85| 12502303 16107
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94 15535007
.95 16501002
96 16568023
97 11534203

98 16551013

99 12506306
100 11502205
101} 16551015
102} 11520205
103 12568301
104 15532014

105 13550031

106 14522023
107 17550012
108} 16551012
109] 16551016
110 17551006
111 17551005
112 15523012
113 16532023
114 16527018
115 15506031

16180
16280
16237
15794

16583

16203
15920
16451
15724
16205
16585
15574
15962
16481
16476
16474
16478
16601
15965
16678
16477
16462

Serife OZATA

Mecit YUZKAT
Omer Faruk GUNEY
Nur UMAR

Alpay OZDEMIR
Mehmet Cabir AKKOYUNLU

Bahar IKIZOGLU
Mert GURTURK
Berrin SAYGI YALCIN
Mehmet Emin AKTAN

Mustafa USTUNER
Alisan GONUL
Batuhan KILIC
Aziz SARACOGLU
Huseyin DUMAN
Yalgin YILMAZ

" Ali Hasan DOGAN

ugur EMIROGLU
Esin YILMAZ
Mucahid OZCAN
Seiman KARAGOZ

Mimarlk/Yapi-D
Bilgisayar Muh.-D
Mekatronik Muh.-D
Roléve-Restorasyon-D

Geomatik-D

Endustri Mah.-D

Cevre Muh./D
Geomatik-D

Kimya Muh.-D
Mekatronik Mih.-D
Uzaktan Alg.-CBS-D
Isi Proses-D
Uzak.Alg.CBS-D
Geomatik-D
Geomatik-D
Geomatik-D
Geomatik-D

imal Usulleri-D
Mimari Tasarim- YL
Malzeme Muh.-D
Endustri Mih.-D
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